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Bus 4432 Setúbal (ITS) - Vale de Choupo Go to website

Direction
R DA Matosa (Casas DE Azeitão) — Interface de Trans-
portes de Setúbal (Terminal) P4

39 stops

Open route schedule

R DA Matosa (Casas DE Azeitão)

Brejos (R Praia DA Figueirinha 32)

Brejos (R DO Roseiral 23) Vale Choupo

Brejos (R DO Roseiral 23) Vale Choupo

Brejos (RUA SÃO Gonçalo)

Escola Básica de Brejos do Clérigo

Choilo (R SOC Musical Brejo Clérigo 123)

Choilo (R SOC Musical Brejo Clérigo 1)

Choilo (R Família Bronze 29)

Choilo (R João Gonçalves Zarco 180)

Choilo (R Diogo DE Silves 26)

Choilo (R SOC Musical Brejo Clérigo 29)

Galeotas (R Rainha Dona Amélia 26)

Galeotas (R DA Felicidade 21)

Galeotas - R Flores (X) R Coelheiras 2

Vila F Azeitão X Escola Básica

Azinhaga Pasmados (Supermercado)

V F Azeitão (En10) URB BOM Pastor

V F Azeitão(En10)Entrecercas(QT MÁ Part)

V F Azeitão (En10 KM 27900) Gare Rodov

Route schedule
R DA Matosa (Casas DE Azeitão) — Interface de Trans-
portes de Setúbal (Terminal) P4

Monday 07:15-19:20

Tuesday 07:15-19:20

Wednesday 07:15-19:20

Thursday 07:15-19:20

Friday 07:15-19:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: R DA Matosa (Casas DE Azeitão)

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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V F Azeitão (En10) Alto DAS Necessidades (X) VND 
Azeitão

Vila F Azeitão (EN 10) Herd Arneiros

Estrada Nacional 10 (X) Rua do Casal dos Altos

Estrada Nacional 10 Frente 92

Estrada Nacional 10 Frente 42

Aldeia Grande (EN 10) QTA Esteval

Estrada São Luis da Serra (Alto do Serrador)

Estrada Nacional 10 (Frente Alojamento Local)

S Luis Serra (En10 Km35800)

En10 Km362 - PST Combust

En10 Km365 - QTA Vidais 146

S Luis SRR (En10km369) Hosp Sant'Iago

EN 10 KM 37500 - QTA Santana

Avenida General Daniel de Sousa 11

Avenida General Daniel de Sousa Frente 4

KM 39200 - LGO Combatentes

Avenida 5 de Outubro 31

Avenida Manuel Maria Portela Frente 77

Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) P4



Direction
Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) P4 — R DA 
Matosa (Casas DE Azeitão)

40 stops

Open route schedule

Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) P4

Rua Almeida Garrett Frente 9

Avenida Alexandre Herculano (Escola) P1

Avenida 22 de Dezembro Frente 74

Praça Almirante Reis (Combatentes)

Avenida General Daniel de Sousa 4

Avenida General Daniel de Sousa (Posto Combustíveis)

EN 10 KM 37500 - QTA Santana

Hospital da Luz de Setúbal

Estrada Nacional 10 146

En10 Km362 - PST Combust

Estrada Nacional 10 (Frente Grelhal)

S Luis Serra (EN 10 KM 35400)

En10 Km345 - Alto Serrador

Aldeia Grande (EN 10) QTA Esteval

Estrada Nacional 10 42

Aldeia Grande (EN 10 KM 32000 92)

Estrada Nacional 10 132

Estrada Nacional 10 (Herdade Arneiros)

Estrada Nacional 10 (X) Rua de Setúbal

V F Azeitão (En10 KM 27900) Gare Rodov

V F Azeitão(En10)Entrecercas(QT MÁ Part)

V F Azeitão (En10) URB BOM Pastor

Azinhaga Pasmados (Supermercado)

Route schedule
Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) P4 — R DA 
Matosa (Casas DE Azeitão)

Monday 08:20-19:30

Tuesday 08:20-19:30

Wednesday 08:20-19:30

Thursday 08:20-19:30

Friday 08:20-19:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) 
P4

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Escola Básica Vila Fresca de Azeitão

Galeotas - R Flores (X) R Coelheiras 2

Galeotas (R DA Felicidade 21)

Galeotas (R Rainha Dona Amélia 26)

Choilo (R Família Bronze 29)

Choilo (R João Gonçalves Zarco 180)

Choilo (R Diogo DE Silves 26)

Choilo (R SOC Musical Brejo Clérigo 29)

Choilo (R SOC Musical Brejo Clérigo 1)

Choilo (R SOC Musical Brejo Clérigo 123)

Brejos AZ (R S Gonçalo)X R ESC (Escola)

Brejos (RUA SÃO Gonçalo)

Rua dos Vitoriosos Frente 54

Brejos (R Vitoriosos 23A) Vale Choupo

Brejos (R Praia DA Figueirinha 32)

R DA Matosa (Casas DE Azeitão)

4432 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Setubal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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